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Najlepszy zawodnik (suma 3 wyników)

Mężczyzn, Open

1.  SMOLIŃSKI Paweł 01 AZS AWF Katowice 2288 3
2.  WALTER Jakub 04 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2203 3
3.  NIESTUJ Piotr 02 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 2181 3
4.  SUCHAŃSKI Filip 05 UKS 51 Lublin 2116 3
5.  MIŁKOWSKI Mikołaj 07 AZS AWF Warszawa 2079 3
6.  MIENICKI Rafał 06 AZS AWF Warszawa 2065 3
7.  STANISZEWSKI Bartosz 05 MKP Szczecin 2047 3
8.  KRUPA Jakub 07 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1978 3
9.  ZOZULIA Illia 08 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1960 3

10.  RAZINKOV Artem 07 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1932 3
11.  SIKORA Cyprian 07 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1930 3
12.  BONDAR Mykyta 07 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1925 3
13.  LENCZOWSKI Jakub 06 UKS FENIKS Dębica 1908 3
14.  WIŚNIEWSKI Wiktor 07 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1880 3
15.  LOTER Bartosz 05 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1852 3
16.  PANASIUK Marcin 06 MKP WODNIK Bielsk Podlaski 1850 3
17.  GRZESIK Franciszek 09 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1844 3

PORWIK Kacper 06 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1844 3
19.  PRZYTUŁA Wiktor 06 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1800 3
20.  GUZIK Mikołaj 06 UKS FENIKS Dębica 1770 3
21.  JAREK Oskar 06 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1711 3
22.  WOŹNICKI Dominik 06 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1703 3
23.  STRĄK Krystian 08 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1679 3
24.  PAPIER Mieszko 06 MUKS UNIA Busko Zdrój 1654 3
25.  CZERWIK Krzysztof 06 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1651 3
26.  TARASEK Igor 10 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 1637 3
27.  OŻGA Ignacy 08 UKS FENIKS Dębica 1636 3
28.  SKAŁACKI Igor 08 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1635 3
29.  RÓŻALSKI Marcin 04 KS AZS AGH Kraków 1634 3
30.  WÓJCIK Antoni 08 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 1632 3
31.  LUŚTYK Tomasz 09 SKP DELFIN Kozienice 1620 3
32.  JONCZAK Marcel 09 RWKS SPARTA Biłgoraj 1603 3
33.  BORYŚ Wojciech 09 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1598 3
34.  CHOLEWA Wojciech 06 UKS FENIKS Dębica 1591 3
35.  POŁOWNIAK Mateusz 10 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 1586 3
36.  BATUGOWSKI Szymon 09 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1580 3
37.  WOJTAL Wiktor 09 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1575 3
38.  DĘBSKI Oskar 09 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1567 3
39.  KRASOWSKI Jan 10 PIRANIE SOSiR Nowa Dęba 1563 3
40.  KIEROŃSKI Marcel 07 KS AZS AGH Kraków 1561 3
41.  SZLACHCIC Jan 08 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1554 3
42.  SKŁODOWSKI Jan 11 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1530 3
43.  JURKOWSKI Igor 08 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1528 3
44.  TRZNADEL Szymon 09 UKS FENIKS Dębica 1509 3
45.  PAPUGA Grzegorz 11 UKS 190 Łódź 1472 3
46.  BORKOWSKI Mikołaj 07 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1470 3
47.  PRZYSTAŁ Antonio 07 Stow. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 1460 3
48.  KOZAK Jan 06 UKS SP5 Swim 1457 3
49.  ROZUMEK Jan 09 Stow. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 1439 3
50.  LIS Jakub 08 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 1427 3
51.  BORYSENKO Markian 10 Lviv Region 1417 3

PARUCH Maciej 10 KS H2O Bochnia 1417 3



Splash Meet Manager, 11.79567 Registered to Tomasz Bachórz 2024-06-02 17:19 - Strona 2

2. Memoriał Zbigniewa Palcelta i Jana Wiederka Ogólnopolskie Zawody Pływackie
Ostrowiec Świętokrzyski, 01-02.06.2024

53.  RAZINKOV Tymofii 10 UKS ÓSEMKA Oświęcim 1379 3
54.  SIWARSKI Marcin 07 UKS DELFINEK Ustrzyki Dolne 1367 3
55.  VASO Nazar 08 Lviv Region 1362 3
56.  KAPUSTA Nikodem 10 LKS Opocznianka 1352 3

DZIEDZIC Karol 10 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 1352 3
58.  CHOMA Maksym 06 UKS FENIKS Dębica 1348 3
59.  TOBISZEWSKI Mikołaj 08 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1340 3

SOBCZYK Jan 11 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1340 3
61.  TKACZYK Kajetan 09 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1331 3
62.  WRÓBLEWSKI Igor 09 MKP WODNIK Bielsk Podlaski 1330 3
63.  STARACHOWSKI Maciej 10 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1317 3
64.  TUROWSKI Paweł 07 MKP WODNIK Bielsk Podlaski 1314 3

GĘBAROWSKI Olaf 08 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1314 3
66.  MYKHALCHUK Maksym 10 Lviv Region 1308 3

GERGASZ Błażej 10 UKS FENIKS Dębica 1308 3
68.  SIWIEC Ksawery 10 PIRANIE SOSiR Nowa Dęba 1306 3

CIUPEK Dominik 08 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1306 3
70.  DĘBSKI Antoni 09 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1298 3
71.  SMYKIEWICZ Mateusz 09 SKP DELFIN Kozienice 1296 3
72.  KRAKOWIAK Dawid 08 UKS SP5 Swim 1257 3
73.  BIENIEK Michał 09 SKP DELFIN Kozienice 1249 3
74.  KOTYNIA Juliusz 10 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 1243 3
75.  SZYBURSKI Artur 10 UKS ÓSEMKA Toruń 1235 3
76.  KAPUSTA Eryk 08 Stow. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 1208 3
77.  LIPSKI Kacper 07 EKS SKRA Bełchatów 1201 3
78.  AMBROSZKO Gabriel 08 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1190 3
79.  BĄK Stanisław 08 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1165 3
80.  MENDAKIEWICZ Mikołaj 11 UKS 190 Łódź 1161 3
81.  MLECZKO Jakub 06 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1155 3
82.  KUBIŚ Gabriel 11 LKS Opocznianka 1152 3
83.  LITWIŃSKI Wiktor 10 MUKS UNIA Busko Zdrój 1144 3
84.  MAŁEK Kacper 08 Stow. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 1141 3
85.  KRYZA Filip 09 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1132 3
86.  SAŁKOWSKI Tymon 11 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1102 3
87.  URA Mikołaj 11 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1088 3
88.  PALMOWSKI Jakub 11 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1087 3
89.  ROMANYSHYN Liubomyr 10 Lviv Region 1069 3
90.  CETNAROWSKI Jakub 10 KS H2O Bochnia 1053 3

PYVOVAR Danylo 10 KS H2O Bochnia 1053 3
92.  SYGUT Jakub 10 UKS DELFINEK Ustrzyki Dolne 1051 3
93.  SZWARC Wiktor 10 UKS DELFINEK Ustrzyki Dolne 1042 3
94.  GAWŁOS Wiktor 11 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1041 3
95.  FEDAK Michał 10 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 1035 3
96.  STACHOWICZ Marcel 11 MUKS UNIA Busko Zdrój 1021 3
97.  KWIECIŃSKI Wojciech 11 SKP DELFIN Kozienice 1019 3

SZYBURSKI Rafał 10 UKS ÓSEMKA Toruń 1019 3
99.  DEREDAS Stanisław 11 UKS 190 Łódź 993 3

100.  MAKHMUTOV Maksym 11 Lviv Region 966 3
101.  GRECKI Marcel 10 KS H2O Bochnia 958 3
102.  GÓRALSKI Ignacy 12 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 956 3
103.  PAWELEC Sebastian 10 UKS FENIKS Dębica 910 3
104.  PADULA Tomasz 10 KS H2O Bochnia 908 3
105.  CIUPIŃSKI Antoni 10 EKS SKRA Bełchatów 905 3
106.  PRZODO Leon 11 MUKS UNIA Busko Zdrój 899 3
107.  WÓJCICKI Jakub 11 MUKS UNIA Busko Zdrój 885 3
108.  PELAHEIN Mykhailo 12 Lviv Region 849 3
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109.  GRZESIK Antoni 12 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 847 3
110.  SKŁODOWSKI Stanisław 12 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 840 3
111.  BARANOWSKI Wiktor 09 EKS SKRA Bełchatów 825 3
112.  ISSER-DRYKA Jakub 11 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 820 3
113.  URBAŃSKI Krzysztof 09 EKS SKRA Bełchatów 819 3
114.  ORŁOWSKI Łukasz 11 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 782 3
115.  KOZODOI Bohdan 11 Team - VARASH 768 3
116.  SZCZEPAŃSKI Oskar 11 MUKS UNIA Busko Zdrój 711 3
117.  PODSIADŁO Mikołaj 11 MUKS UNIA Busko Zdrój 659 3
118.  KOVALCHUK Tymofii 12 Team - VARASH 623 3
119.  BORTO Marcel 11 MUKS UNIA Busko Zdrój 598 3
120.  PERKOWSKI Miłosz 10 UKS DELFINEK Ustrzyki Dolne 525 3
121.  FIRMANTY Dawid 12 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 501 3
122.  DAVYDOV Oleksii 12 Team - VARASH 414 3
123.  ZAJĄCZKOWSKI Filip 12 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 373 3
124.  YATSUK Herman 11 Team - VARASH 225 3

Chłopców, 17 - 18 lat

1.  MIŁKOWSKI Mikołaj 07 AZS AWF Warszawa 2079 3
2.  MIENICKI Rafał 06 AZS AWF Warszawa 2065 3
3.  KRUPA Jakub 07 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1978 3
4.  RAZINKOV Artem 07 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1932 3
5.  SIKORA Cyprian 07 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1930 3
6.  BONDAR Mykyta 07 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1925 3
7.  LENCZOWSKI Jakub 06 UKS FENIKS Dębica 1908 3
8.  WIŚNIEWSKI Wiktor 07 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1880 3
9.  PANASIUK Marcin 06 MKP WODNIK Bielsk Podlaski 1850 3

10.  PORWIK Kacper 06 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1844 3
11.  PRZYTUŁA Wiktor 06 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1800 3
12.  GUZIK Mikołaj 06 UKS FENIKS Dębica 1770 3
13.  JAREK Oskar 06 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1711 3
14.  WOŹNICKI Dominik 06 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1703 3
15.  PAPIER Mieszko 06 MUKS UNIA Busko Zdrój 1654 3
16.  CZERWIK Krzysztof 06 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1651 3
17.  CHOLEWA Wojciech 06 UKS FENIKS Dębica 1591 3
18.  KIEROŃSKI Marcel 07 KS AZS AGH Kraków 1561 3
19.  BORKOWSKI Mikołaj 07 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1470 3
20.  PRZYSTAŁ Antonio 07 Stow. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 1460 3
21.  KOZAK Jan 06 UKS SP5 Swim 1457 3
22.  SIWARSKI Marcin 07 UKS DELFINEK Ustrzyki Dolne 1367 3
23.  CHOMA Maksym 06 UKS FENIKS Dębica 1348 3
24.  TUROWSKI Paweł 07 MKP WODNIK Bielsk Podlaski 1314 3
25.  LIPSKI Kacper 07 EKS SKRA Bełchatów 1201 3
26.  MLECZKO Jakub 06 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1155 3
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Chłopców, 16 lat

1.  ZOZULIA Illia 08 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1960 3
2.  STRĄK Krystian 08 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1679 3
3.  OŻGA Ignacy 08 UKS FENIKS Dębica 1636 3
4.  SKAŁACKI Igor 08 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1635 3
5.  WÓJCIK Antoni 08 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 1632 3
6.  SZLACHCIC Jan 08 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1554 3
7.  JURKOWSKI Igor 08 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1528 3
8.  LIS Jakub 08 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 1427 3
9.  VASO Nazar 08 Lviv Region 1362 3

10.  TOBISZEWSKI Mikołaj 08 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1340 3
11.  GĘBAROWSKI Olaf 08 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1314 3
12.  CIUPEK Dominik 08 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1306 3
13.  KRAKOWIAK Dawid 08 UKS SP5 Swim 1257 3
14.  KAPUSTA Eryk 08 Stow. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 1208 3
15.  AMBROSZKO Gabriel 08 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1190 3
16.  BĄK Stanisław 08 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1165 3
17.  MAŁEK Kacper 08 Stow. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 1141 3

Chłopców, 15 lat

1.  GRZESIK Franciszek 09 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1844 3
2.  LUŚTYK Tomasz 09 SKP DELFIN Kozienice 1620 3
3.  JONCZAK Marcel 09 RWKS SPARTA Biłgoraj 1603 3
4.  BORYŚ Wojciech 09 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1598 3
5.  BATUGOWSKI Szymon 09 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1580 3
6.  WOJTAL Wiktor 09 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1575 3
7.  DĘBSKI Oskar 09 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1567 3
8.  TRZNADEL Szymon 09 UKS FENIKS Dębica 1509 3
9.  ROZUMEK Jan 09 Stow. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 1439 3

10.  TKACZYK Kajetan 09 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1331 3
11.  WRÓBLEWSKI Igor 09 MKP WODNIK Bielsk Podlaski 1330 3
12.  DĘBSKI Antoni 09 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1298 3
13.  SMYKIEWICZ Mateusz 09 SKP DELFIN Kozienice 1296 3
14.  BIENIEK Michał 09 SKP DELFIN Kozienice 1249 3
15.  KRYZA Filip 09 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1132 3
16.  BARANOWSKI Wiktor 09 EKS SKRA Bełchatów 825 3
17.  URBAŃSKI Krzysztof 09 EKS SKRA Bełchatów 819 3

Chłopców, 14 lat i młodsi

1.  TARASEK Igor 10 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 1637 3
2.  POŁOWNIAK Mateusz 10 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 1586 3
3.  KRASOWSKI Jan 10 PIRANIE SOSiR Nowa Dęba 1563 3
4.  SKŁODOWSKI Jan 11 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1530 3
5.  PAPUGA Grzegorz 11 UKS 190 Łódź 1472 3
6.  BORYSENKO Markian 10 Lviv Region 1417 3

PARUCH Maciej 10 KS H2O Bochnia 1417 3
8.  RAZINKOV Tymofii 10 UKS ÓSEMKA Oświęcim 1379 3
9.  KAPUSTA Nikodem 10 LKS Opocznianka 1352 3

DZIEDZIC Karol 10 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 1352 3
11.  SOBCZYK Jan 11 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1340 3
12.  STARACHOWSKI Maciej 10 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1317 3
13.  MYKHALCHUK Maksym 10 Lviv Region 1308 3

GERGASZ Błażej 10 UKS FENIKS Dębica 1308 3
15.  SIWIEC Ksawery 10 PIRANIE SOSiR Nowa Dęba 1306 3
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16.  KOTYNIA Juliusz 10 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 1243 3
17.  SZYBURSKI Artur 10 UKS ÓSEMKA Toruń 1235 3
18.  MENDAKIEWICZ Mikołaj 11 UKS 190 Łódź 1161 3
19.  KUBIŚ Gabriel 11 LKS Opocznianka 1152 3
20.  LITWIŃSKI Wiktor 10 MUKS UNIA Busko Zdrój 1144 3
21.  SAŁKOWSKI Tymon 11 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1102 3
22.  URA Mikołaj 11 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1088 3
23.  PALMOWSKI Jakub 11 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1087 3
24.  ROMANYSHYN Liubomyr 10 Lviv Region 1069 3
25.  CETNAROWSKI Jakub 10 KS H2O Bochnia 1053 3

PYVOVAR Danylo 10 KS H2O Bochnia 1053 3
27.  SYGUT Jakub 10 UKS DELFINEK Ustrzyki Dolne 1051 3
28.  SZWARC Wiktor 10 UKS DELFINEK Ustrzyki Dolne 1042 3
29.  GAWŁOS Wiktor 11 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1041 3
30.  FEDAK Michał 10 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 1035 3
31.  STACHOWICZ Marcel 11 MUKS UNIA Busko Zdrój 1021 3
32.  KWIECIŃSKI Wojciech 11 SKP DELFIN Kozienice 1019 3

SZYBURSKI Rafał 10 UKS ÓSEMKA Toruń 1019 3
34.  DEREDAS Stanisław 11 UKS 190 Łódź 993 3
35.  MAKHMUTOV Maksym 11 Lviv Region 966 3
36.  GRECKI Marcel 10 KS H2O Bochnia 958 3
37.  GÓRALSKI Ignacy 12 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 956 3
38.  PAWELEC Sebastian 10 UKS FENIKS Dębica 910 3
39.  PADULA Tomasz 10 KS H2O Bochnia 908 3
40.  CIUPIŃSKI Antoni 10 EKS SKRA Bełchatów 905 3
41.  PRZODO Leon 11 MUKS UNIA Busko Zdrój 899 3
42.  WÓJCICKI Jakub 11 MUKS UNIA Busko Zdrój 885 3
43.  PELAHEIN Mykhailo 12 Lviv Region 849 3
44.  GRZESIK Antoni 12 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 847 3
45.  SKŁODOWSKI Stanisław 12 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 840 3
46.  ISSER-DRYKA Jakub 11 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 820 3
47.  ORŁOWSKI Łukasz 11 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 782 3
48.  KOZODOI Bohdan 11 Team - VARASH 768 3
49.  SZCZEPAŃSKI Oskar 11 MUKS UNIA Busko Zdrój 711 3
50.  PODSIADŁO Mikołaj 11 MUKS UNIA Busko Zdrój 659 3
51.  KOVALCHUK Tymofii 12 Team - VARASH 623 3
52.  BORTO Marcel 11 MUKS UNIA Busko Zdrój 598 3
53.  PERKOWSKI Miłosz 10 UKS DELFINEK Ustrzyki Dolne 525 3
54.  FIRMANTY Dawid 12 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 501 3
55.  DAVYDOV Oleksii 12 Team - VARASH 414 3
56.  ZAJĄCZKOWSKI Filip 12 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 373 3
57.  YATSUK Herman 11 Team - VARASH 225 3


